
 

Table of contents

� UNICEF Moldova ITB 9173360, hygiene and cleaning supplies for primary healthcare services

• Podmiot: UNICEF
• Kraj: Mołdawia
• Data zakończenia: 2022-03-10

Page 1 of 3

http://www.tenderspage.com


UNICEF Moldova ITB 9173360, hygiene and cleaning supplies for primary healthcare
services

ID A-MD-20220224-A345874

Podmiot UNICEF

Data rozpoczęcia 2022-02-24

Data zakończenia 2022-03-10

Kraj Mołdawia

Język Angielski

UNICEF 

UNICEF Moldova ITB 9173360, hygiene and cleaning supplies for primary healthcare services Invitation to bid 

Reference: LITB-2022-9173360 
Beneficiary countries: Moldova, Republic of 
Registration level: Basic 
Published on: 24-Feb-2022 
Deadline on: 10-Mar-2022 11:00 (GMT 2.00) Kaliningrad, South Africa 

Description 

UNICEF Moldova invites interested companies to submit their bids for hygiene supplies as per the list enclosed in the
attached ITB document. 

Bidders are invited to submit their offers no later than Thursday, 10 March 2022, 11:00 Moldova time.

The bids may be submitted in English or Romanian, via e-mail at chisinautenders@unicef.org. Partial bids are accepted. The
bids are requested on the condition of delivery to the Sanfarmprim SA premises (Chisinau, 147A Grenoble street). The
supplier will apply UNICEF-provided stickers on product packages. Requested delivery date – as early as possible but no
later – no later than 30 days from the contract signature date. The offers should be valid for 120 days.

The suppliers are requested to fill and submit the forms at pages 3-5 of the attached ITB document. The prices should be
provided without VAT and other taxes.

Due to the teleworking arrangements of the staff involved, there will be no public opening of the bids.

Please find in the attached document details regarding the requirements and conditions for the products and suppliers.

Any questions can be addressed to Radu Bradescu at rbradescu@unicef.org no later than 48 hrs before deadline. Do not
send offers to this address. 

Documents Contacts Links UNSPSC codes 

LITB-2022-9173360 Hygiene supplies PH.pdf 
No files selected 

Radu Bradescu - rbradescu@unicef.org, Tel: +373 60201035 

Email: rbradescu@unicef.org 
First name: Radu 
Surname: Bradescu 
Telephone country code: Moldova, Republic of (+373) 
Telephone number: 60201035 

Collapse all Expand all 

F - Food, Cleaning & Service Industry Equipment & Supplies 

Page 2 of 3

https://pro.tenderspage.com/tenders/inbox/A-MD-20220224-A345874


47000000 - Cleaning Equipment and Supplies 

47130000 - Cleaning and janitorial supplies 

I - Personal, Domestic & Consumer Equipment & Supplies 

53000000 - Apparel and Luggage and Personal Care Products 

53130000 - Personal care products 

53131600 - Bath and body 

53131626 - Hand sanitizer

KOMPASS MARCHÉS PUBLICS INTERNATIONAUX

Page 3 of 3


